Elk R

Training to Support Children’s

Gestalt Language

Processing Training
Day

30.06.25 - 03.07.25

9.00AM-3.30PM

9.00-9.15am

9.20-11am

11-11.15am

11.15-12.30

12.30-1pm

1-2.15pm

2.15pm-2.30pm

2.30-3.20pm

3.20-3.30pm

Meet and Greet

Neurodiversity- Practical 1 and 2
Overview of The Stages of GLP- Practical 3

Break

Recognising gestalts and supporting a learner on the Gestalt Language
Processing Pathway- Practical 5 and 6

Lunch Break

Observation and Assessment of GLP- Practical 7
Supporting a learner on the Gestalt Language Processing Pathway-
Practical 8

Break

Supporting the GLP Non-Speaker and AAC Considerations

Final questions and close

Venue

SMILE Centre
Whitfield Aspen School
Mayfield Road

£120 per person Dover
Second place subsidised to £80 CT16 3LJ



