



Gestalt Language Processing Training Day

30.06.25 - 03.07.25 9.00AM-3.30PM

.00AM-3.30PM	
9.00-9.15am	Meet and Greet
9.20-11am	Neurodiversity- Practical 1 and 2 Overview of The Stages of GLP- Practical 3
11-11.15am	Break
11.15-12.30	Recognising gestalts and supporting a learner on the Gestalt Language Processing Pathway- Practical 5 and 6
12.30-1pm	Lunch Break
1-2.15pm	Observation and Assessment of GLP- Practical 7 Supporting a learner on the Gestalt Language Processing Pathway- Practical 8
2.15pm-2.30pm	Break
2.30-3.20pm	Supporting the GLP Non-Speaker and AAC Considerations
3.20-3.30pm	Final questions and close

£120 per person Second place subsidised to £80 Venue SMILE Centre Whitfield Aspen School Mayfield Road Dover CT16 3LJ